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Pilota

FARIOLI Filippo
BRILLI Andrea
BONFATTI Alessandro
MULE' Alessandro
CASPANI Danilo
VICINI Andrea
CAROZZ| Giacomo

GIMM Daniel

BOSI Giacomo
VOLPICELLI Edoardo
FORTINI Sebastian

PASSAGGIO Davide Giovanni

SORRENTINO Mirko
CIRIELLO Dario Antonio
REUSSER Elia
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Campionato Regionale Motocross 2017

Odolo 30 Luglio
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85 Junior_Senior - Classifica di Giornata
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Motoclub

85 Jun
Gorle
Berbenno
Rt 973 Mx School
Energy
Oggiono
Vimercate

Berbenno

85 Sen
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Somma Lombardo
Berbenno
Verolese
Berbenno
Somma Lombardo
M.V. Gallarate

Cairatese

Esposto ore:

(&) Husqvarna
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KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Husqvarna

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
Suzuki
Husqgvarna
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Odolo, domenica 30 luglio 2017
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Gl

250
210
160
180
145
150
140

250
180
210
160
140
145
135
150

G2

250
210
180
160
150
140
145

250
210
180
160
150
140
145
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Totale

500
420
340
340
295
290
285

500
390
390
320
290
285
280
150
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